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T8120AX20 Cylinder Body Bush Boring Machine

Model T8120AX20 cylinder body bushing boring machines can be used for boring master bushing and bushing
engine and generator’s cylinder bodies in automobiles, tractors and ships etc.

In order to reduce auxiliary man hours and labor intensity and guarantee machining quality, accessories for
centering, rectifying tool, measuring inner diameter, boring rod bracket, tool holder to increase diameter, boring
tool micro adjuster and for distance tool rectifying device can be provided with the main machine.

Mode

Range of boring dia.

Max. length of cylinder body to be bored
Max. extending length of spindle

Spindle heads cross movement
Spindle speeds

Spindle feeds

Lifting range of spindle box in relation to machine
plane

Motor power

Dimension(LXWxH)

T8120AX20
28-225mm
2250mm
300mm

60mm

I: 30-150rpm
I1: 93-467rpm

0.43, 0.085, 0.125 mm/r
470-840mm

1.5kw

4382x650x1420mm



