

Catalogo JPG TOOLS Maquinaria Industrial



T8120AX20 Cylinder Body Bush Boring Machine

Model T8120AX20 cylinder body bushing boring machines can be used for boring master bushing and bushing engine and generator's cylinder bodies in automobiles, tractors and ships etc. In order to reduce auxiliary man hours and labor intensity and guarantee machining quality, accessories for centering, rectifying tool, measuring inner diameter, boring rod bracket, tool holder to increase diameter, boring tool micro adjuster and for distance tool rectifying device can be provided with the main machine.

Mode	T8120AX20
Range of boring dia.	28-225mm
Max. length of cylinder body to be bored	2250mm
Max. extending length of spindle	300mm
Spindle heads cross movement	60mm
Spindle speeds	I: 30-150rpm II: 93-467rpm
Spindle feeds	0.43, 0.085, 0.125 mm/r
Lifting range of spindle box in relation to machine plane	470-840mm
Motor power	1.5kw
Dimension(LxWxH)	4382x650x1420mm